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
Heinsen & Clark Frank A. Reid

A. D. Herrmann Schaefer & Golbach
Hill & Stone W. G. Stacey & Co.
Hill & Wheeler Frederick B. Thomas
Gilbert D. Johnson & Bro. Mrs. D. E. Wink

R. M. Johnston & Co. Wryatt & Coons

Members of THE NORTH SHORE REAL ESTATE
BOARD of Suburban Chicago, which Board is a member
of both the National and Illinois associations of Real F state
Boards. |

ing, price and location

A-112,

FOR RENT—HOU

pay 75,000

to $125.000., Please give full particu-
lars as to size, construction of build-

- also state

whether or not vou have riparian
rights. Address Winnetka Talk,

TNZ-3tc

‘___———-'-L'—''—__-''——____——""-"_'-'___'-.III

SES

summer or longer. &

den: convenient to lake,

GLENCOE—FURNISHED HOUSE FOR

-room brick

house. 4 bedrooms, sleeping porch,
large sun porch, and two-car ga-
rage. Beautiful shrubbery and gar-

country club

and station. Phone Winnetka 1366.

LTN25-2tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHE
Wilmette, for one Yyear

11th St. Tel. Wil. 11.

I HOUSE,
- 10 rooms,

2 baths; porches; garage, tennis
court: rent $250. Apply owner 738

LTN25-1tc

FOR RENT—SIX ROOM
car garage; from May 1
longer. Call Sunday; 1
Tel. Winnetka bB08-J.

HOUSE; 2
for vear or
062 Ash St

T2-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSE, 29
baths, A-1 condition, hot

839-W.

ROOMS, 2
water heat,

furnished or unfurnished, Tel. Wil

LT256-1tc

furn.: hot water heat
n};ﬂmh. Tel. Mrs. Mars,
167.

KENILWORTH — §-ROOM HOUSE;

- $200 per
Kenilworth
LTN2b=-1tc

FOR RENT—FURN. HSE.

Tel. Winn. 1060.

FOR MAY

and June; T-rooms; screened prch.;
$175 per month. 404 Elder Lane.

TZ-1tc

Tel. Winnetka 1066,

FOR RENT 7-ROOM HOUSE; 1 BATH.
1007 Linden Ave.,, Hubbard Woods.

TN2-1tp

FOR RENT —5-ROOM

Kenilworth 352.

BUNGALOW

with large garage, reasonable. Tel.

LTN25-1tc

FOR RENT—FURN. HSE.
baths: May 1st or 15th.
Elm 8t., Winn.

. 3+ RMS, 2
Miller, 936
LT2b=11c

WANTED T0 RENT—HOUSES

| What Are the Wild

i
("PERKINS, WHAT ARE YOU |
DOING? TUNING
N ON ONE OF
| TIEM CAPARETS

Waves Saying! |

-

\ ,'

T

——
hl‘'''"--—\_\_|-‘-""‘—\.,_-\-\_:_\_‘.-‘-._"\:‘::._\.“"-n".ﬂ  —

FOR RENT—ROOMS

SITUATION WANTED—MALE

FOR RENT—FURNISHED RMS., AL-

so housekeeping apt Tel. Wil
935-M: near all transportation,
LT6-tfe

CENTRAL HOTEL—ROOMS; LIGHT
outside rooms: steam; hot and cold
running water. 623 Main Bt. Tel.
Wil. 1050, LTl-tfc

ROOM FOR RENT—COMFORTABLY
furn: light, airy roomj; 1 or 2 gen-
tlemen: 2 blocks from N. W. R. R.
Tel. Wil. 2139. L25-1te

LARGE, NEWLY FURNISHED ROOM;
light: main floor; nr. lake, station;

kitchen privileges. Tel Winn. 1543.
LTNZ5-1tc

FOR RENT — 2 FRONT ROOMS;
furn.; east side; central location;
Wilmette: no children. Tel. Wil.
965 =M. . TN2-1tc

TO RENT—FOR SUMMER MONTHS,;
attractive house keeping rooms for
2 or 3 people; good location; moder-
ate rent; phone Winn. 690. T2-1te

FOR RENT—3 FURN. FRONT ROOMS,
separate or in a suite, with bath.
Tel. Wil. 1940, LTN25-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOM; NR.
transportation. Tel. Winn. 2190,

Upholstering

Formerly with

417 Fourth St

Slip Covers

J.B. MacFarlane

Phone Wilmette 2228

, Draperies,

Mandel Bros.

reet, Wilmette

I.TN4-tfc

DON'T WAIT TO HAVE YOUR PAINT-
ing and decorating done, The
spring wages will advance. Let us
do it today. Carl Salo, Northbrook,
I1l. Box 40. Phone Highland Park

896-Y 4.

LTN18-8tc

NORTH SHORE HOUSE, LAWN AND
G

ARDEN

SERVICE

House and window cleaning, floor

waxing, lawn and
clagss references,

garden work, first
Walsh. Tel. Winn.

T2-1tc 816 or 1035 (after 6 P.M.) LT25-tfc
FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM;
gentleman preferred. Tel. Win- :
netka 1590, T2-1te Developing of landscapes with

NICELY FURNISHED EM.; GENTLE-
man preferred. Tel Winn. 1470.
T2-1tc

2 ROOMS; SLEEPING PORCH AND
private bath; 637 Abbottsford Rd.
Tel. Kenilworth 1865, T2-1tc

FORE RENT—NICELY FURN. ROOM;
suitable for 2. Tel. Winn, 911.
T2-1tc

NICELY FURNISHED ROOM: ONE
block from transportation; telephone
(3lencoe 42. TN2-1tc

FOR RENT—FURN. ROOM, 8§33 ELM
St. Tel. Winn. 1715, TN2-1te

WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS

TWO YOUNG LADIES WOULD LIKE
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